

WBUD050014482025



Misc. Appeal/29/2025
Sushanta Das Vs. Shib Prasad Das

Order no. : 03
Dated : 20.11.2025
Ld. Regular P.O is on leave.
Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Appellant is absent without step.
No SR/AD received.
The case is adjourned today.
To 09.03.2026 for SR/AD.

(Nilanjan De, WB00716)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge,
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur,i/c